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Ref: LNCTU/Exam/TT/2025 /143 : Date: 2.3/[6/2225
Time Table November - 2025

Examination Time will be 11:00 am to 02:00 pm.

BHMCT II (Reg/Ex) & BBAHM II (Ex)

Date Day Subject & Code II Sem Subject & Code 1l Sem. BBAHM

19-11-2025 Wednesday | Basic Culinary Skills (Continental Cuisine) Food Production & Service Operation
(BHM-201) Foundation — I (NHM-201)
22-11-2025 Saturday Food & Beverage Service (BHM-202) Accommodation Operatins Foundations-11
(NHM-202)

26-11-2025 Wednesday | Hotel Housekeeping (BHM-203) ' Food Science (NHM-203)
29-11-2025 Saturday Front Office Operation (BHM-204) Environmental Science (NHM-204)
02-12-2025 Tuesday Principles of Management (BHM-205) Retail Operations (NHM-205)
06-12-2025 Saturday EVS (BHM-208)

BHMCT- IlI(Reg / Ex) & BHM (NEP) III (Reg/Ex) Semester

Date Day Subject & Code ‘ Subject & Code
BBAHM III (Ex) / BHMCT III BHM (NEP) III
20-11-2025 Thursday Quantity Culinary Arts (Indian Cuisine) Food Production & Service Operation
(BHM301) s Foundation - I11 (NHM- 301)
24-11-2025 Monday Food & Beverage Service (BHM302) Accommodation Operations Foundations-111
5 (NHM- 302)

27-11-2025 Thursday Hotel Housekeeping (BHM393) Human Resource Management (NHM- 303)
01-12-2025 Monday Front Office Operation (BHM304) Managerial Communications (NHM- 304)
05-12-2025 Friday Tourism in India (BHM305) Computer Applications (NHM- 305)

08-12-2025 Monday Human Resource Management(BHM306)

BHMCT- IV(Ex) & BHM (NEP) IV (Ex) Semester

Date Day - Subject & Code (IV Sem) Subject & Code (IV Sem)

18-11-2025 Tuesday Advance Food Production-1 (BHM-401) Advance Food Production & Services
Foundation - IV (NHM-401)
21-11-2025 Friday Food & Beverage Service-4 (BHM-402) Accommodation Operation Foundation - [V
- (NHM-402)

25-11-2025 Tuesday Accommodation Management-1 (BHM-403) | Public Relations (NHM-403)
28-11-2025 Friday Front office Management (BHM-404) Financial Management (N HM-404)
04-12-2025 Thursday Food & Beverage Controls (BHM-405) Facility Management (NHM-405)

09-12-2025 Tuesday - | Financial Management (BHM-406)

Practical Examination will be conducted after Theory Examination

Last date for submission of Examination form will be 13/11/2025

Last date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 15/11/2025

Students Admitted Batch 2023-24 onward kindly submit the Examination form through
https://www.universitymanagementsystem.com/lnctbhopal

Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not'be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination
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Controller of Examination
LNCT University, Bhopal

Copy to-

Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal

The HOD, School of Hotal Management, LNCT University Bhopal (M.P.)
Account officer, LNCT University, Bhopal

Centre supritendent

Guard File.
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